remaining sections of Paragraph 5 – Compensation remain in effect):    

COMPENSATION.  City shall pay Contractor, on behalf of the Owner, for the 
performance of the work, and in accordance with the contract documents, a total price 
in the amount of NINETY-THREE THOUSAND, TWO HUNDRED FORTY AND 
NO/100 DOLLARS ($93,240). It is understood the amounts to be paid will be for 
satisfactory work completed rather than the estimated prices.  Payments shall be made, 
at the unit price and/or lump sums specified for the various items in the Contractor's 
proposal as provided in the specifications.